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Den gyldne vinge
Gruppe 1-6

Nr.

=

RPOWVWoOO~NOUEA,WNERE

Ringnummer

113-20-0163
073-20-4306
114-19-2086
046-18-0198
211-18-2068
192-20-2503
031-17-0136
049-20-0452
220-19-0600
013-18-0135
113-20-0557

ccccccccccc

073
073
114
046
128
100
031
049
220
013
113

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

BROBECH & STEENBERG
ANDERS BR@BECH

PER PEDERSEN

HELLE & LOUIS RASMUSSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
RACING TEAM CN

JENS P.PEDERSEN

RUNE RASMUSSEN
TEAM HANSEN

TEAM BANG

MARIAN VIOREL JIPEA

26-08-2022 09:50

Point

990,603
953,571
847,071
846,002
832,339
815,525
815,363
811,344
794,587
788,683
784,221
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